Woombye Cheese Co.

At Woombye Cheese Company they are passionate about cheese and the Sunshine Coast
hinterland is the perfect place to make cheese, with its panoramic vistas of rolling green hills,
creeks and bushland. This lush seffing makes for happy cows;, and happy cows produce the
purest milk. All their milkk comes from small local farms and is collected daily by the local milk
supplier, pasteurised and then delivered fo the factory in Woombye fresh every day. They create
and produce all their cheese by hand, using traditional methods with care and experience.

704083
704084
704085
704086
704098
704099
705318
705588
704091
704092
704089
704090

Camembert 200g

Camembert 1.4kg

Triple Cream Brie 200g

Triple Cream Brie 1.4kg
Truffle Triple Cream Brie 150g
Truffle Triple Cream Brie 1.4kg
Ash Brie 200g

Ash Brie 720g

Blackall Gold 200g

Blackall Gold 700g

Vintage Cheddar 200g
Vintage Cheddar 2kg

9348110000000

9348110000031

9348110000178

9348110000185

9348110000109

9348110000093

I~

per/ctn
per/ctn
per/ctn
per/ctn
per/ctn
per/ctn
per/ctn
per/ctn
per/ctn
per/ctn
per/ctn
per/ctn

N DD>D>DEID>INDDONN DN

www.calendarcheese.com.au


https://www.linkedin.com/company/calendar-cheese-company
https://www.instagram.com/calendar_cheese
https://www.facebook.com/calendarcheese
https://twitter.com/calendar_cheese?lang=en
https://www.calendarcheese.com.au

