## calendar

Woombye Cheese Co.



At Woombye Cheese Company they are passionate about cheese and the Sunshine Coast hinterland is the perfect place to make cheese, with its panoramic vistas of rolling green hills, creeks and bushland. This lush setting makes for happy cows; and happy cows produce the purest milk. All their milk comes from small local farms and is collected daily by the local milk supplier, pasteurised and then delivered to the factory in Woombye fresh every day. They create and produce all their cheese by hand, using traditional methods with care and experience.

	Camembert 200g Camembert 1.4kg	9348110000000	4 per/ctn 2 per/ctn
	Triple Cream Brie 200g	9348110000031	4 per/ctn
704086	Triple Cream Brie 1.4kg		2 per/ctn
704098	Truffle Triple Cream Brie 150g	9348110000178	6 per/ctn
704099	Truffle Triple Cream Brie 1.4kg		2 per/ctn
705318	Ash Brie 200g	9348110000185	4 per/ctn
705588	Ash Brie 720g		4 per/ctn
704091	Blackall Gold 200g	9348110000109	4 per/ctn
704092	Blackall Gold 700g		4 per/ctn
704089	Vintage Cheddar 200g	9348110000093	7 per/ctn
704090	Vintage Cheddar 2kg		2 per/ctn





